GG Development 8 ApS
CVR 38240552

DKK thousands

Profit and loss
Admin expenses
Profit before tax
Tax

Profit after tax

Balance Sheet
Non-current assets

Current assets:
Development project
Other receivables
Cash

Current assets total

Assets

Equity

Bonds

Accrued interest
Trade payables
Liabilities

Equity and liabilities

2017FY

-16
-16

0
-16

142.236
746
23

143.005

143.005

29.984

106.000

4.399
2,622

113.021

143.005

201742

142.236
746
23

143.005

143.005

20.984

106.000

4.399
2.622

113.021

143.005

2017H1

3.064
10

3.078

3.078

49

3.029

3.029

3.078



