GG Development 8 ApS CVR 38240552

DKK thousands

	2017FY	2017H2	2017H1
Profit and loss			
Admin expenses	-16	-15	-1
Profit before tax	-16	-15	-1
Tax	0	0	0
Profit after tax	-16	-15	-1
Balance Sheet			
Non-current assets	0	0	0
Current assets:			
Development project	142.236	142.236	3.064
Other receivables	746	746	10
Cash	23	23	4
Current assets total	143.005	143.005	3.078
Assets	143.005	143.005	3.078
Equity	29.984	29.984	49
Bonds	106.000	106.000	0
Accrued interest	4.399	4.399	0
Trade payables	2.622	2.622	3.029
Liabilities	113.021	113.021	3.029
Equity and liabilities	143.005	143.005	3.078